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Women / 4 / JR C3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cyriana Edgerton417
United Gymnastics

9.400 9.600 9.4259.700 38.125
3T 7 2 2 1 

1 

Avery Martinez171
TEGA

9.500 9.400 9.3759.625 37.900
1T 12 3 5 2 

2 

Ella Bowman316
Zenith

9.250 9.675 9.4009.475 37.800
9T 2T 7 3T 3 

3 

Lizzy Longhorne221
DGA

9.400 9.075 9.5009.725 37.700
3T 15 1 1 4 

4 

Natalie Aasen433
Rowland/Ballard

9.500 9.650 9.2509.275 37.675
1T 5 10 7T 5 

5 

Sophie Chanon246
Kurt Thomas

9.375 9.750 8.9509.550 37.625
5 1 5 17 6 

6 

Gabrielle Hayes341
Top Flight

9.100 9.250 9.4009.600 37.350
13 13 4 3T 7 

7 

Julianna Forshaw383
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.250 9.675 9.2259.050 37.200
9T 2T 11 10T 8 

8 

Annastyn Mushinski181
Cypress

9.300 9.625 9.2758.800 37.000
6T 6 14T 6 9 

9 

Sophie Gammill323
Maximum Athletics

8.950 9.450 9.2509.300 36.950
15 10T 9 7T 10 

10 

Kayden Shelby363
Acrosports Gym

9.275 9.450 9.2508.850 36.825
8 10T 13 7T 11 

11 

Kayli Dejesus274
Capital Gymnastics

9.300 9.575 9.0508.800 36.725
6T 8 14T 14T 12 

12 

Chaney Sternfeld278
Capital Gymnastics

9.200 9.675 9.2008.600 36.675
11 2T 17T 13 13 

13 

Jocelyn Decker213
Discover Gymnastics

9.125 8.650 9.2259.400 36.400
12 18T 8 10T 14 

14 

Reese Stewart469
Cypress

8.850 9.475 9.0509.000 36.375
17T 9 12 14T 15 

15 

Elisa Contreras414
United Gymnastics

8.900 9.100 9.2258.600 35.825
16 14 17T 10T 16 

16 

Allison Temple431
Rowland/Ballard

8.850 8.975 9.0008.575 35.400
17* 16 20 16 17T

17T

Sabrina Salazar203
Champion Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 8.9008.750 35.400
17* 17 16 18T 17T

17T

Brenlee Klefstad183
Cypress

9.050 8.650 8.9008.600 35.200
14 18T 17T 18T 19 

19 

Lillie Kellam380
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 8.000 8.3259.525 34.500
20 20 6 20 20 

20 
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